
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

St.Nr. 
505 
551 

23 
41 
90 

518 
113 
222 
194 

24 
656 
175 
313 

57 
223 
213 

89 
14 

Verband 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
G 
S 
G 
S 

Klasse 
MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

MX 2 Jug. 

Name 
Lukas Baumann 
Nick Westphal 
David Grimps 
Ben Gerlach 
Colin Weller 
Nick Heindl 
Alen Blagajcevic 
Niklas Diebenbusch 
Lukas Mayr 
Niklas Schmidt 
Florian Landshammer 
Jonas Vesenmaier 
Lenz Bergmann 
Felix Hesse 
Alexander Amberger 
Manuel Rötzer 
Nikolei Stevens 
Niclas Kehrer 

Verein 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MCC Putzmühle 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Manching 
MSC Manching 
MSC Eichenried 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Eichenried 
MSC Manching 
MSC Eichenried 
CMF Essenbach 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MC Windsberg 

CMF Essenbach 

MSC Eichenried 

PLZ/Wohnort 
85586 Poing 
85235 Odelzhausen 
85395 Attenkirchen 
85134 Stammham 
84048 Mainburg 
85467 Neuching 
81673 München 
82024 Taufkirchen 
85452 Moosinning 
85080 Gaimersheim 
85452 Eichenried 
83562 Rechtmehring 
85640 Solalinden 
86679 Ellgau 
85049 Ingolstadt 
84051 Essenbach 
85464 Finsing 
85445 Notzing 

R1.  
25 
20 
22 
14 
18 
15 
16 
13 
12 
11 
10 

8 
9 

-- 
7 
6 
5 
4 

R2.  
25 
20 
18 
22 
16 
15 
13 
12 
11 
10 

8 
9 
6 

14 
7 
5 
4 

-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
50 
40 
40 
36 
34 
30 
29 
25 
23 
21 
18 
17 
15 
14 
14 
11 

9 
4 
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam 
Zeitnahme                                               Aushang/Zeit 

Rennleiter                                           Sportkommissar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming-TEAM SBS 

MSC Eichenried e.V. im ADAC 
Klasse MX 2 Jugend bis 18 Jahre 

Gesamt 

Birkenringstation 1,100 km 

                  Ergebnisliste

        Clubsport Motocross 2022


